
2022 Maryland State 4-H Archery Contest

Senior Awards

Compound FITA
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType FITA Score FITA Xs FITA SO

1 Kidwell, Ashlynn Carroll 139 Senior Compound 595 3

2 Main, Andrew Carroll 141 Senior Compound 579 2

3 Rust, Nicholas Caroline 136 Senior Compound 574 4

4 Clark, Ryan Dorchester 146 Senior Compound 572 1

5 Smith, Abigail Carroll 143 Senior Compound 564 2

6 Stoops, Quinn Kent 147 Senior Compound 543 1

7 egan, rachel Carroll 138 Senior Compound 492

8 Smith, Evan Carroll 144 Senior Compound 473

9 Dillon, Lainey Carroll 137 Senior Compound 397

10 Lewis, Cassadi Carroll 140 Senior Compound 390 1

Compound 3D
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType 3D Score 3D Xs 3D SO

1 egan, rachel Carroll 138 Senior Compound 98 2

2 Main, Andrew Carroll 141 Senior Compound 98 1

3 Clark, Ryan Dorchester 146 Senior Compound 96 2

4 Lewis, Cassadi Carroll 140 Senior Compound 93 2

5 Kidwell, Ashlynn Carroll 139 Senior Compound 89 4

6 Schildwachter, Benjamin Carroll 142 Senior Compound 86 2

7 Rust, Nicholas Caroline 136 Senior Compound 86

8 Smith, Abigail Carroll 143 Senior Compound 84 2

9 Stoops, Quinn Kent 147 Senior Compound 74 2

10 Smith, Evan Carroll 144 Senior Compound 65

Compound Overall
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType Overall Score Overall Xs Overall SO

1 Kidwell, Ashlynn Carroll 139 Senior Compound 684 7 0

2 Main, Andrew Carroll 141 Senior Compound 677 3 0

3 Clark, Ryan Dorchester 146 Senior Compound 668 3 0

4 Rust, Nicholas Caroline 136 Senior Compound 660 4 0

5 Smith, Abigail Carroll 143 Senior Compound 648 4 0

6 Stoops, Quinn Kent 147 Senior Compound 617 3 0

7 egan, rachel Carroll 138 Senior Compound 590 2 0

8 Smith, Evan Carroll 144 Senior Compound 538 0 0

9 Lewis, Cassadi Carroll 140 Senior Compound 483 3 0

10 Dillon, Lainey Carroll 137 Senior Compound 456 0 0
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2022 Maryland State 4-H Archery Contest

Senior Awards

Recurve FITA
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType FITA Score FITA Xs FITA SO

1 Stevens, James Howard 149 Senior Recurve 364

2 Seren, Khan Harford 148 Senior Recurve 218

Recurve 3D
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType 3D Score 3D Xs 3D SO

1 Stevens, James Howard 149 Senior Recurve 78 2

2 Seren, Khan Harford 148 Senior Recurve 63

Recurve Overall
Ranking Last name, First County Contestant ID 4-H Division BowType Overall Score Overall Xs Overall SO

1 Stevens, James Howard 149 Senior Recurve 442 2 0

2 Seren, Khan Harford 148 Senior Recurve 281 0 0
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